District for a term of three years
each.

Vote for THREE
DAVID ALAN ALBORN

WRITE IN

WRITE IN

WRITE IN

SPECIAL SCHOOL BOND ELECTION
PROPOSITION K.I.D.S.

YES

NO

Shall the Board of Education of the Ash
Grove R-IV School District, Missouri,
borrow money in the amount of Nine
Million Four Hundred Thousand Dollars
($9,400,000) for the purpose of
providing funds for the site
development, construction, equipping,
and furnishing of additional restrooms,
classroom space and a gymnasium to
Ash Grove Elementary (that will also
function as a saferoom for the entire
Ash Grove campus);

[...]

SPECIAL SCHOOL BOND ELECTION
PROPOSITION ONWARD
CARDINALS

YES

NO

Shall the Board of Education of the
Miller R-II School District, Missouri,
without an estimated increase in the
current debt service property tax levy,
borrow money in the amount of Two
Million Five Hundred Thousand Dollars
($2,500,000) for the purpose of
providing funds to renovate and
upgrade the existing Agriculture facility
while simultaneously expanding it to
increase the overall size; to the extent
funds are available, complete other
repairs and improvements to the
existing facilities of the District;